
Op/Afstaptijd 8:33 8:37
Prep-out 8:37 ahm gar ahm gar 8:38

MAT 10405 8:38 ahm gar ah vpns 8:46
21 7101 8:46 ah vpns vlp bee 8:59
21 7102 9:01 vlp bee ahm cs 9:20

MAT 9:37 ahm cs ahm cs 9:38
21 7105 9:38 ahm cs vlp bee 9:59
21 7106 10:01 vlp bee ahm cs 10:20

Loop/Reis 10:20 ahm cs ahm kan 10:22
Pauze 10:22 10:39

Loop/Reis 10:39 ahm kan ahm cs 10:40
352 10502 7010 10:40 ahm cs wgn bus 11:11
352 7009 11:21 wgn bus ahm cs 11:54

11:54 12:03
3 10413 7021 12:03 ahm cs ahm dui 12:21
3 7032 12:37 ahm dui ahm zoo 13:14
3 7033 13:16 ahm zoo ahm dui 13:55
3 7044 14:07 ahm dui ahm cs 14:22

Loop/Reis 14:22 ahm cs ahm kan 14:23
Pauze 14:23 15:05

Loop/Reis 15:05 ahm kan ahm cs 15:07
MAT 10410 15:07 ahm cs ahm cs 15:08

21 7127 15:08 ahm cs vlp bee 15:30
21 7128 15:32 vlp bee ahm cs 15:52

MAT 16:07 ahm cs ahm cs 16:08
21 7131 16:08 ahm cs vlp bee 16:30
21 7132 16:32 vlp bee ahm cs 16:52

Loop/Reis 16:52 ahm cs ahm gar 17:01
Op/Afstaptijd 17:01 17:03

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

ZO Arnhem, Garage
Dienst D 1711 8:33 - 17:03  8:30

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

D 1711


